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TOTAL ACREAGE:
NUMBER OF LOTS:
GROSS DENSITY:
OPEN SPACE:

NOTES:

17.660 ACRES

£2.10 LOTNACRE
7.304 ACRES

SITE STATISTICS: N

NOTE"A" A PARKING SIGN SHALL BE ERECTED AT
THE ENTRANCE OF THE DEVELOPMENT
WITH THE FOLLOWING "PARKING IN
DESIGNATED AREAS ONLY"

NOTE“B" A MINIMUM OF FOURTEEN LOTS SHALL
HAVE SIDE LOADED GARAGES.
ALL SEVENTY FOOT WIDE LOTS SHALL BE
SIDE LOADED GARAGES.

NOTE "C*: REFER TO THE FINAL PLAT FOR ALL EXACT
LOT DIMENSIONS.

NOTE D" DRIVEWAY ACCESS FOR LOTS 1 AND 37
SHALL BE PROHIBITED FROM SAPRI
BOULEVARD. DRIVEWAY ACCESS SHALL
BE FROM PESARO WAY ONLY,
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PUE — PRIVATE UTILITY EASEMENT

18

0.267 Ac.

13

0238 Ac.
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Existing Four Roil

Dublin Property

GRAPHIC SCALE
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LOT 1 LOT 19 LOT 32 LOT 33 LOT 34 LOT 37 S o
SIDE LOAD SIDE LOAD / AUTO COURT SIDE LOAD / AUTO COURT SIDE LOAD / AUTO COURT SIDE LOAD / AUTO COURT SIDE LOAD / AUTO COURT 1 inch = 30 feet
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